

CNR WBUD01-003157-2020

J.O.CODE WB00874
sess-06/2020

16/28.04.2022

Today is fixed for Charge.

Out of five accused persons four are present by filing hazira and rest is absent by filing a time petition on the ground stated in petition,hd considered and allowed as last chance.

Prosecution files hazira.

FIX 07.07.22 for Charge.

D/C

