

WBUD010019152024



Matrimonial Suit/192/2024
MONOJ SARKAR Vs. RIYA MANDAL

05/21.05.2025:

The court is laying vacant.

Today is fixed for exparte hearing.

Petitioner files only hazira through Ld. Advocate.

To **06.08.2025** for exparte hearing.

D/C

(Madhumita Roy)(WB00699)
ADJ FTC-II, in-charge,Raiganj,
Uttar Dinajpur

Visit ecourts.gov.in for updates or download mobile app "eCourts Services" from Android or iOS